



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 90 of 2024

**M/S. TRIMURTI FINVEST LTD. *versus* THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF
INCOME TAX**

TAXC/84/2024,TAXC/67/2024

01/04/2025	Mr. Sumesh Bajaj, Advocate for the Appellant(s). Mr. Ajay Kumrani, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Amit Chaudhari, Advocate for the Respondent(s). List these matters in the next week. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	